
EVO Compatibility Overview

EVO systems provide the highest level of protection for banks, military and government sites, luxurious residential homes and any 
place where maximum security is essential. These systems are designed to be easy to use and their modular concept provides 
installers with work-saving features that make expanding, installing and servicing them quick and convenient.

Expand your system by adding plug-and-play expansion modules anywhere and in any combination on the 4-wire EVO bus. 
Modules are connected to the bus at the most convenient location and then their zone inputs are assigned to the desired zone and 
partition. Also, only a module’s used inputs are assigned to zones in the system. Keyswitches, remote controls and unused module 
inputs do not use up zones. Once installed, all bus modules, including motion detectors, can be programmed remotely via a keypad 
or via the BabyWare PC software.

EVO integrates powerful access control solutions, enabling your alarm system database to manage access to up to 32 doors, and 
monitor their access from inside any partition. You can use BabyWare and NEware to manage permissions for all users and access. 
By merging security and access control, EVO increases your security system protection to an unprecedented level.

NV780MX:

NV80:

DM70:
DM50:  
DG85:
DG457:
DG467: 

Dual Side-View Outdoor Detectors with 
Anti-Masking and Pet Immunity
High-End Motion Detector with Anti-Mask and  
SeeTrueTM Technology for Indoor / Outdoor
Use Dual-optic High-performance PIR
Dual Element Motion Detector Module 
Outdoor Dual-Optic High-Performance PIR
GlassBreak Detector
360º Ceiling-Mounted PIR

TM70:
TM50:
K641+:
K641R:

Intuitive 7” Touchscreen
Intuitive 5” Touchscreen
32-Character Blue LCD Keypad
32-Character LCD Keypad

Control Panels Keypads

Communicator Modules

Software & Accessories

Special Modules & Accessories

Digital Bus Detectors

Zone Expansion & Door Contact Modules

Access Control Modules

ZX1:
ZX8:
ZX82:
RTX3:

1-Zone Expansion Module 
8-Zone Expansion Module 
8-Zone Expansion Module 
2-Way Wireless Expansion Module

ACM12:
R910:
R915:

4-Wire Access Control Module
4-Wire Proximity Card Reader
4-Wire Proximity Card Reader / Keypad

HUB2:
PGM4:
PGM82: 
PRT3:

2-Port Hub
4-Output Expansion Module
8-PGM Expansion Module
Integration Module

307USB:
BabyWare:
NEware: 

Insite Gold:
InField:

Direct Connect Interface
PC Software
End-User Management 
Software
Alarm System Control App 
Firmware Upgrade Software

4G / 3G / 2G / GSM
Communicator Module 

IP Communicator

PCS265LTE:

IP150+:
LTE

EVO192




